
100+ Yoars of Glorious history insorbed in the 
yeomen sordco to the fel of educatton 

1 

1 

6 

7 
o 

1 

5 

7 

3 

2 

6 

8 

9 

2 

10 

11 

1 

12 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY [Co-Ed] 

Centenary Celebrated Shambasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's 

Sharnbasva 

PROGRAM NAME 

Admission Details: 2021-22 

Phone / Fax No. 08472-277852, 277853, 277854, 277855 www.sharnbasvauniversity.edu.in - email : ShambasvauniversityDgmail.com 

UGc Siatus: Loter No. F&292017CPPAPU), Dated 20 Dec. 2017. Enistod by the Universty Grants Connission, New Deli, in the iast d Prvala Universites in incfa A Private Unlversiy enacied by Govt of Karnataka as "Sharnbasva Universty Aa. 20127" Karnataka Ad No. 17 of 2013. Noification No. ED 144 URC 2016 datted 29012017 

B.Tech. in Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Kalaburagi - 585103, Karnataka - India 
Soavdo 583 103 Sr-d 

B.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering 
B.Tech. in Civil Engineering 
B.Tech.in Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
B.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering 
B.Tech. in Energy Engineering 

M.Tech. in VLSI and Embedded Systems 
M.Tech. in Digital Electronics 
M.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering 
M.Tech. in Computer Network Engineering 
M.Tech. in Structural Engineering 
M.Tech. in Machine Design 

B.Tech. in Electronics & Communication Engineering 

B.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering 
B.Tech. in Civil Engineering 

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE 

B.Tech.in Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
B.Tech.in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 

M.Tech. in Digital Communications and Networking 
M.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering 
M.Tech. in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 

Bachelor of Architecture 

University 

FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 
Master of Computer Applications 
Bachelor of Computer Applications 
Bachelor of Computer Applications [Women] 

Total 

Total 

Total 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Exclusively for Women] 

Total 

INTAKE Admitted 
to 1* Year 

120 

180 
180 

60 

120 

60 

720 

18 

18 

18 

18 

24 

18 

114 

120 

120 

60 

60 

60 

420 

18 

18 

18 

54 

40 

Pa atGodz 

60 

180 

90 

111 

176 

96 

58 

30 

39 

510 

10 

02 

03 

01 

21 

00 

37 

107 

119 

21 

42 

59 

348 

04 

03 

18 

25 

04 

60 

180 

Poers Dodtaggs 

66 

Lateral 
entry to 
2nd Year 

11 

07 

50 

14 

57 

139 

05 

09 

08 

04 

26 



6 

7 

Co 

1 

4 

2 

3 

2 

4 

1 

9 

2 

1 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS STUDIES 
1 

6 

1 

2 

7 

3 

4 

10 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA (TTM) 
MBA (HA) 

M.Com. 

BBA (Aviation Services & Air Cargo) [Women] 
FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA (TT) 
BBA ( Logistics) 

FACULTY OF LANGUAGES 

M.Sc. in Physics 
M.Sc. in Botany 
M.Sc. in Zoology 
M.Sc. in Mathematics 

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE 

M.A. in Kannada 

FACULTY OF ARTS & MUSIC 

M.A. in English 

M.A. in Journalism and Mass Communication 

M.A. in Visual Art 
M.A. in Music 

Faculty 

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY [Co-Ed] 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY [Excl- Women] 

[Women] 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS STUDIES 

[Women] 

FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

FACULTY OF LANGUAGES 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE 
FACULTY OF ARTS & MUSIC 

Total 

Grand Total 

120 

60 

60 

30 

60 

180 

60 

60 

60 

60 

120 

60 

60 

120 

60 

60 

60 

30 

30 

UG 

510 

348 

04 

246 

180 

1288 

117 

33 

18 

13 

29 

110 

34 

15 

10 

11 

47 

18 

18 

47 

16 

10 

21 

05 

08 

PG 

37 

25 

| 60 

210 

130 

26 

21 

13 

522 

Lateral 

139 

26 

165 

1975 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

