















Kalaburagi - 585103, Karnataka - India ಕಲಖುರಗಿ 585 103 ಕರ್ನಾಚಕ - ಭಾರತ

Phone / Fax No. 08472-277852, 277853, 277854, 277855 www.shambasvauniversity.edu.in - email : Shambasvauniversity@gmail.com

UGC Status: Letter No. F,8-29/2017(CPP-I/PU), Dated 20 Dec. 2017. Enlisted by the University Grants Commission, New Delhi, in the list of Private Universities in India. A Private University enacted by Govt. of Karnataka as "Sharnbasva University Act. 2012" Karnataka Act No. 17 of 2013. Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29/07/2017

Admission Details: 2021-22

	ULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY [Co-Ed] PROGRAM NAME	INTAKE	Admitted		
		MYARE	to 1st Year	Lateral entry to 2 nd Year	
1	B.Tech. in Electronics & Communication Engineering	120	111	11	
2	B.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	180	176	07	
3	B.Tech. in Civil Engineering	180	96	50	
4	B.Tech.in Electrical and Electronics Engineering	60	58	14	
5	B.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering	120	30	57	
6	B.Tech. in Energy Engineering	60	39		
	Total	720	510	139	
7	M.Tech. in VLSI and Embedded Systems	18	10		
8	M.Tech. in Digital Electronics	18	02		
9	M.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	18	03		
10	M.Tech. in Computer Network Engineering	18	01		
11	M.Tech. in Structural Engineering	24	21		
12	M.Tech. in Machine Design	18	00		
	Total	114	37		
FACL	ILTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY [Exclusive	ely for W	omen]		
1	B.Tech. in Electronics & Communication Engineering	120	107	05	
2	B.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	120	119	09	
3	B.Tech. in Civil Engineering	60	21	08	
4	B.Tech.in Electrical and Electronics Engineering	60	42	04	
5	B.Tech.in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	60	59		
	Total	420	348	26	
5	M.Tech. in Digital Communications and Networking	18	04		
7	M.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	18	03		
3	M.Tech. in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	18	18		
	Total	54	25		
ACU	LTY OF ARCHITECTURE				
	Bachelor of Architecture	40	04		
ACU	LTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS				
	Master of Computer Applications	60	60		
	Bachelor of Computer Applications	180	180		
3	Bachelor of Computer Applications [Women]	90	66		

FAC	CULTY OF BUSINESS STUDIES	The second secon		
1	MBA		20 1:	17
2		Vomen]		33
3	MBA (TTM)		50	18
4	MBA (HA)		30	13
5	M.Com.			29
6	BBA			10
7		Vomen] (-	34
8	BBA (TT)		50	15
9	BBA (Logistics)		50	10
10	BBA (Aviation Services & Air Cargo) [Women]	50	11
FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY				
1	M.Sc. in Physics	12	20	47
2	M.Sc. in Botany	(50	18
3	M.Sc. in Zoology		50	18
1	M.Sc. in Mathematics	12	20	47
ACL	ULTY OF LANGUAGES			
	M.A. in Kannada	(50	16
2	M.A. in English	6	50	10
ACL	JLTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE			
	M.A. in Journalism and Mass Commun	ication 6	50	21
ACI	ULTY OF ARTS & MUSIC			
	M.A. in Visual Art	3	30	05
	M.A. in Music		30	08

	Faculty	UG	PG	Lateral
1	FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY [Co-Ed]		37	139
2	FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY [Excl- Women]		25	26
3	FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE	04		
4	FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	246	60	
5	FACULTY OF BUSINESS STUDIES	180	210	
6	FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY		130	
7	FACULTY OF LANGUAGES		26	
8	FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE		21	
9	FACULTY OF ARTS & MUSIC		13	
	Total	1288	522	165
	Grand Total	1975		1975